	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
	Brad Hudson 138
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 7, Page 9, Section 7.130, Line 6, by
2	deleting "18,735,414" and inserting "19,435,414";
3	
4	Further amend said bill, said page, Section 7.135, Line 7, by deleting "15,339,900" and inserting
5	"16,039,900";
6	
7	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.